
State Name Email 
Alabama Elks Association Donald Richey richey234@aol.com 
Alaska State Elks Association Joel Hembach jode@gci.net 
Arizona Elks Association Mary Shaffer mitseazelk@gmail.com 
Arkansas State Elks Association Randall Dugan randdugan@sbcglobal.net 
California-Hawaii Elks Association John Hardman jwhardman@gmail.com 
Colorado Elks Association, Inc Troy Erickson troy_erickson@ymail.com 
Connecticut Elks Association Alicia Dunbar alicia9024@aol.com 
Florida State Elks Association, Inc Heidi Green heidielks1224@gmail.com 
Georgia Elks Association, Inc Maureen Manning maureenmanning@bellsouth.net 
Idaho State Elks Association, Inc Lyle Gessford gessfordlyle@gmail.com 
Illinois Elks Association Robert Kane bobkane8487@gmail.com 
Indiana Elks Association, Inc Keith Krider kkrider@adamswells.com 
Iowa Elks Association Gary Barrett barrett@iowatelecom.net 
Kansas Elks Association, Inc Gary Wilson glwilson43@outlook.com 
Kentucky Elks Association Marty Harbolt Lodge2891@KentuckyElks.org 
Louisiana Elks Association Don Baye dlbaye1949@gmail.com 
Maine State Elks Association Michael Michaud mikem@gagneandson.com 
Massachusetts Elks Association, Inc Jim Folk jf4803@msn.com 
MD, DE and DC Elks Association Louis Schmeltzer louschmeltzer@gmail.com 
Michigan Elks Association Cynthia Ross veteransservice@mielks.org 
Minnesota Elks Association, Inc Thomas Kramin nimark@redred.com 
Mississippi State Elks Association Craig Huch cjhuch@reagan.com 
Missouri Elks Association, Inc Darrell Quinley darrellquinley@gmail.com 
Montana State Elks Association, Inc Les Thario les.thario@gmail.com 
Nebraska Elks Association Rodney Nelson backyard.ne@outlook.com 
Nevada State Elks Association Dona Hoesly courtisy@gmail.com 
New Hampshire State Elks Association Marga Coulp margacoulp@gmail.com 
New Jersey State Elks Association Edward Leib Eleib1@verizon.net 
New Mexico Elks Association Cheryl Kelly cherk27@aol.com 
New York State Elks Association Jack Stein drumjack2@gmail.com 
North Carolina State Elks Association, Inc Joseph Clancy clancyj2@yahoo.com 



North Carolina State Elks Association, Inc H Lee Littiken coolheat@gmail.com 
North Dakota State Elks Association Becky Bergman beckybergma@gmail.com 
Ohio Elks Association Mary Beaston mjbeaston@sbcglobal.net 
Oklahoma Elks Association, Inc Brandon Biddle brandonbiddle11@yahoo.com 
Oregon State Elks Association Todd Lund toddlca@mindspring.com 
Pennsylvania Elks State Association William Dold wddold@verizon.net 
Rhode Island State Elks Association Matthew Vianna mattvianna8@gmail.com 
South Carolina Elks Association, Inc Fred Thompson fredw4fst@aol.com 
South Dakota Elks Association Jace Thomas jacet9@yahoo.com 
Tennessee Elks Association Rodney Gobbell rodneygobbell@yahoo.com 
Texas Elks State Association Nikki Green larrynikkigreen@yahoo.com 
Utah Elks Association Richard Wilson rwilson084@gmail.com 
Vermont Elks Association, Inc Renee Hotaling rhotal1218@aol.com 
Virginia Elks Association Vicki Shiflett vshiflett@comcast.net 
Washington State Elks Association Elizabeth Johnston elks4vets@yahoo.com 
West Virginia Elks Association Howard Boyd vamudder@gmail.com 
Wisconsin Elks Association Michael Liebelt peisco@charter.net 
Wyoming Elks Association Jim Robinson skyking660@msn.com 

 


